
Luton – Hitchin
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 1st September 2020

Notes: Sch NSch 

Luton, Railway,Stn Interchange, Stand 5 a 0715 0730 1000 1230 1430 

Luton, Church Street, Stop C9 0717 0732 1002 1232 1432 

Luton, Park Square, Stop P3 0718 0733 1003 1233 1433 

Luton, Wigmore Lane, ASDA 0729 0742 1012 1242 1442 

Cockernhoe, Luton Rd, The Green 0734 0746 1016 1246 1446 

Tea Green, The Green 0740 0749 1019 1249 1449 

Breachwood Grn, Chapel Rd, Oxford Rd (S) 0752 0756 1026 1256 1456 

King’s Walden, Church Road, opp Church 0759 0803 1033 1303 1503 

Preston, Preston Road, opp Red Lion PH 0809 0809 1039 1309 1509 

Gosmore, High St, opp Bird in Hand PH 0816 0814 1044 1314 1514 

Hitchin, St Mary’s Square, Stop L n 0822 0820 1050 1320 1520 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop B a 0826 

Hitchin, Fishponds Rd, opp Football Club 0829 

Hitchin, The Priory School, Grounds 0835 

SATURDAYS from 1st September 2020
Notes: 

Luton, Railway,Stn Interchange, Stand 5 a 0800 1000 1230 1500 

Luton, Church Street, Stop C9 0802 1002 1232 1502 

Luton, Park Square, Stop P3 0803 1003 1233 1503 

Luton, Wigmore Lane, ASDA 0812 1012 1242 1512 

Cockernhoe, Luton Rd, The Green 0816 1016 1246 1516 

Tea Green, The Green 0819 1019 1249 1519 

Breachwood Grn, Chapel Rd, Oxford Rd (S) 0826 1026 1256 1526 

King’s Walden, Church Road, opp Church 0833 1033 1303 1533 

Preston, Preston Road, opp Red Lion PH 0839 1039 1309 1539 

Gosmore, High St, opp Bird in Hand PH 0844 1044 1314 1544 

Hitchin, St Mary’s Square n 0850 1050 1320 1550 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches Sch - Schooldays Only NSch - Non Schooldays Only

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0116 410 5050

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

This service is operated under contract to Hertfordshire County Council

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

Temporary Timetable during Covid-19 crisis 
To operate until further notice



Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minture plus your phone companys access charge

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 1st September 2020
Notes: Sch NSch 

Hitchin, The Priory School, Grounds 1545 

Hitchin, Fishponds Rd, Football Club 1548 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop A a 1552 

Hitchin, St Mary’s Square, Stop L n 0900 1100 1330 1600 1600 

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 0902 1102 1332 1602 1602 

Gosmore, High St, Bird in Hand PH 0908 1108 1338 1608 1608 

Preston, Preston Road, Red Lion PH 0913 1113 1343 1613 1613 

King’s Walden, Church Road, Church 0919 1119 1349 1619 1619 

Breachwood Grn, Chapel Rd, Oxford Rd (S) 0927 1127 1357 1627   1627 

Tea Green, opp The Green 0934 1134 1404 1634 1634 

Cockernhoe, Luton Road, opp The Green 0937 1137 1407 1637 1637 

Luton, Wigmore Lane, ASDA 0941 1141 1411 1641 1641 

Luton, Church Street, Stop C5 0951 1151 1421 1651 1651 

Luton, Railway Station Interchange a 0955 1155 1425 1655 1655 

SATURDAYS from 1st September 2020
Notes: 

Hitchin, St Mary’s Square, Stop L n 0900 1100 1330 1600 

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 0902 1102 1332 1602 

Gosmore, High St, Bird in Hand PH 0908 1108 1338 1608 

Preston, Preston Road, Red Lion PH 0913 1113 1343 1613 

King’s Walden, Church Road, Church 0919 1119 1349 1619 

Breachwood Grn, Chapel Rd, Oxford Rd (S) 0927 1127 1357 1627 

Tea Green, opp The Green 0934 1134 1404 1634 

Cockernhoe, Luton Road, opp The Green 0937 1137 1407 1637 

Luton, Wigmore Lane, ASDA 0941 1141 1411 1641 

Luton, Church Street, Stop C5 0951 1151 1421 1651 

Luton, Railway Station Interchange a 0955 1155 1425 1655 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches Sch - Schooldays Only NSch - Non Schooldays Only

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0116 410 5050

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

This service is operated under contract to Hertfordshire County Council

Hitchin – Luton


